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University Obtd Marks 
Sr candidateid First Name Last Name Applicationid Category 

82 
Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University
Shivaji University, Kolhapur 
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

18592 OBC SHIVALKAR 
KSHIRSAGAR 
GAOTURE 

ANJALI 
MAHESH 
YAMINA 
RUSHIKESH KULKARNI 
MAYURI 

BHUSHAN 
SHUBHAM 

PRATUL 
CHANDAN 
PALLAVI 

OMKAR 
ROHIT 
MAYUR 

RESHMA 
RAJDIP 

JANHAV 
KISHOR 
AISHWARYA
RESHMA 
SAURAB3H 
POOJA 
ABHISHEK 

AKSHATA 
SAYALI 

VAISHNAVI
RAJESH 

1 8174 18 17951 OBC 7960 76 
9115 21771 OBC 3 

76 
76 

EWS 
NT(C) 
OBC 

VJNT-A 
EWS 
OBC 
OBC 

Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University
Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University
Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra Univ 

Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University
Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University
Kavayitri BahinabaiChaudhari North Maharashtra Univ 

13701 6431 
6516 13938 

20946 
KARLE 
SONAR 
RATHODD 
CHATURVEDI
PATIL 
PATIL 

PAWAR 
HOLE 

JADHAV 
GORE 
PATIL 
SHARMA 
BHOSALE 
BHONG 
GAVIT 
SONAWANE 
YAWALE 
KHANZODE 
PHALKE 

PATIL 
PAWAR 

PHADAKE 

74 

8918 
8163 
6141 

74 
18560 
12955 
23570 
14583 

22244 
14202 
23508 

12816 
17215 
18488 
16189 

72 
8 2 

9669 
6781 

9 72 
Other 10 

11 
72 

9287 SC Shivaji University, Kolhapur 
70 
70 

OBC Other 
Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University 

Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University 
Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra Univ 
Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra Univ 
Shivaji University, Kolhapur 
Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University 
University of Mumbai 
Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra Univ 
Other 
Other 
Shivaji University, Kolhapur 

Shivaji University, Kolhapur 

12 6184 
EWS 
OPEN 
OBC 

13 9664 70 
14 6068 68 

7695 
8146 
7338 

15 
68 OPEN 

EWS 
OPEN 
ST 
SC 

OPEN 
OBC 

EWS 

16 
17 
18 

68 

22389 68 
9336 

68 
8135 
7515 
7893 

18462 

16675 
17760 

19 
66 

20 
66 

21 
22248 66 

9290 22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

66 
66 

17866 7922 
8450 19293 EWS 

66 EWS 
OPEN Shivaji University, Kolhapur 

9253 22154 Shivaji University, Kolhapur 
22855 66 9452 
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Obtd Marks University 
Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University 

candidate id 

8706 
6869 

S821 
3 

First Name 

NIKITA 
NIDHI 
SHEETAL 

Last Namne 
JADHAV 
YADAV 
PARE 
PAWAR 
KASE 

Application id Category 
20121 
14864 
22261 
22940 
23343 

Sr 
66 EWS 

OPEN 
OPEN 

OPEN 
SC 

NT(C) Shivaji University, Kolhapur 
NT(C) 
NT (B) 
OBC 
OBC 
EWS 
NT(C) 
OBC 

27 64 Other 
Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University
Punyashlok AhilyadeviHolkar Solapur University
Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University 

28 64 

64 30 94 SONALI 
64 SUNIL 

PRAJAKTA 
ATISH 

9609 

6442 VHANMANE 13732 64 

64 Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University 

University of Mumbai 
Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra Univ 
Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra Univ 
Shivaji University, Kolhapur 
Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada Univ 
Shivaji University, Kolhapur 
Shivaji University, Kolhapur 
Veer Namad South Gujarat University 
Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University 
Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University 
Shivaji University, Kolhapur 
Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University 

KALE 
JADHAV 
PATIL 
PATEL 
NIGADE 
SURYAWANSHI 

19116 
15304 
15572 
23573 
12970 
19341 
22147 
23569 
16556 

8370 
64 

4895 GAURI 
62 BHUSHAN 

GIRISH 
NIKHIL 
VIVEKANAND 
PRATHMESH 
OMKAR 
SUSHIL 

62 9648 
6150 62 

62 8459 

9248 BODAKE 60 

9629 SHIRGAVE OPEN 60 

7472 KALE OPEN 60 
58 23747 

22228 
15683 
19588 

SC KIRAN 
POONAMM 
PRASAD 
BHUSHAN 

SALVE 
KALE 
NALAWADE 
BORGAONKAR 

9721 
9281 58 OPEN 

EWS 
OPEN 

58 7172 
8460 58 

46 8760 YASH MAHAJAN 20362 OBC Kavayitri BahinabaiChaudhari North Maharashtra Univ 56 

ST 56 TADVI 
JOSHI 
PIMPALE 
GALNE 

SURYAWANSHI
JOSHI 

23346 ASHOK 
ANKITA 
JAGADISH 
VAISHNAVI
MUDITA 

47 9579 Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra Univ 
OPEN Other 
OPEN Shivaji University, Kolhapur 
NT (B) Shivaji University,Kolhapur 
SC 
OPEN 

23176 56 6556 
9081 

48 
21619 56 49 

50 24878 
22377 

9994 56 

Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University
| Other 

51 9335 56 
52 9135 JANHAVI1 21837 54 

maeea 

Dr. Madhuri S. Kulkarni 
Head, Department of Chemistry 
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Obtd Marks 
University Application id 

23404 

23670 
12120 

Category 
EWS 

Last Name candidate id First Name 
9622 
9689 

5764 

6066 

54 Sr 
53 BAGAL 

UBALE 
WADHA 
MULLA 
LAWANGHARE 

GHADGE 
HIWARE 

RATHOD 
PATIL 
MORE 

Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University 

Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University 

Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University 

Shivaji University, Kolhapur 
Shivaji University, Kolhapur 
Shivaji University, Kolhapur 
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University 

MAHENDRA 54 
54 EWS 

ROHAN 
MANDAR 
SHAHIN 
SHREYA 
PRATIK 

SWEJAL 

HRUTIK 
NIRAJ 
KETAN 

54 
55 

OBC 54 
OBC 12811 

22353 
54 

56 EWS 54 57 9246 
24655 OPEN 

58 9937 52 
OBC 14941 

15951 
6897 50 

VJNT-A_Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University 

OBC 
EWS 

59 
50 

Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra Univ 

Shivaji University, Kolhapur 

60 7276 16620 50 7493 61 
62 

22637 9404 46 
SC Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra Univ 

BHARULE 
MANJARE 
CHAVAN 

AGA 
PAWAR 

16718 
12663 

21835 
20749 

46 DIPTI 
SOPAN 

HARSHAAD 

AMAN 
ROHAN 
JIVAN 
RUSHIKESH LATAKE 

TRUPTI 
OMKAR 
RUSHIKESH

AKASH 
MAHESH 

63 7525 
OBC Other 46 6007 

9053 
8845 
8877 

64 EWS Shivaji University, Kolhapur 44 
65 
65 
67 

Shivaji University, Kolhapur 
Shivaji University, Kolhapur 

EWS 

20850 NT (B)_ 
44 

Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University 
Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University 

OPEN 
EWS 
OPEN 
EWS 

OPEN 
NT (B)_ 
OBC 

20392 JAGTAP 40 68 
69 
70 
71 
72 
73 
74 

8767 
9832 

4872 
9249 
9445 
5354 

24207 
36 

Other SHINDE 
DOKHALLE 
MULIK 
DUDHAPACHARE 

KSHIRSAGAR 

17836 
22145 
22828 
17793 

32 
Other 

Shivaji University, Kolhapur 
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University_ 

Shivaji University, Kolhapur 

16 

Absent 
Absent 18204 

8045 

/ 

Dr. Sanjay SpÝineipa 

Mode'hiesipal
Mrs. Swati M. Kandharkar

Dr. Madhuri S. Kulkarni eRáge 3 of3 Vice-Principal (Science)Head, Department of Chemistry 
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